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Percentage of Customers by Gender

71.53K (73.06%)

26.38K (26.94%)

Gender Male Female

Number of Customers by Age Range (Years)
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Number of Customers by Nationality

93.94K (95.96%)

3.96K (4.04%)

Nationality

Jordanian

Non-Jordanian

97.91K
Total Number of Customers

CliQ Report - June 2021

8.7M
Value of Transactions (JOD)

37,521
Number of Transactions

233
Average Value of Transactions (JOD)

13.29K
New Customers
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87
Average Value of Transactions (JOD)

1.93M
Total Number of Transactions

169M
Total Value of Transactions (JOD)

JoMoPay Report - February 2021

Interoperability Index (Money Transfers)

2M (90.99%)

0M (9.01%)

DIRECTION On Us Off Us

   
Decrease from the 

Previous Month
Decrease from the 

Previous Month

Total Value by Payment Type (Top 10) (JOD)

Payment Type

57M

36M

24M

17M

14M
9M

9M

0M

0M
0M

Payment Type

Cash in

Cash out

Money Transfer(MT)

Purchases

Salaries

eFAWATEERcom

Loan

P2P QR

B2B

Fees Liquidation

11%

Number of Transactions by Payment Type (Top 10)

Payment Type

666802

353656

331369

277966
169167

93069

25517

10702

2085
966

Payment Type

Purchases

Money Transfer(MT)

Cash in

Cash out

eFAWATEERcom

Salaries

Refunds Purchases

Loan

QR

Refund eFAWATEE...

6%

JoMoPay Report - June 2021
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Number of Customers by Gender

997K (71.31%)

401K (28.69%)

Gender Male Female

Number of Customers by Age Group (Years)
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Number of Customers by Nationality

1314392 (94.65%)

39784 (2.86%)

17371 (1.25%)

Jordanian

Refugees

Non-Jordanian

Nationality
Jordanian

Refugees

Non-Jordanian

Sons of Gaza Strip

Sons of Jordanian Women

JoMoPay Report - June 2021

1.51M
Total Number of Wallets

2266
Total Number of Agents

570
Total Number of Business Entities

Increase from the 
Previous Month

2% 3708
Total Number of Merchants
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